4 Profile Technical Guide
Steel Plasterer’s Beads
Plaster depth – 11mm
Flange width – 41mm
Galvanized Steel to
BSEN 10327-DX51D+Z275
PVC Nose Punched Wing
A rigid and durable profile with the

21mm)
25mm
140mm
White PVC-U
Plaster Stop Bead
Provides clean, neat edges to two
coat plaster/render work at openings
or abutments onto other wall
surfaces or ceiling finishes.
Galvanised for internal applications,
Stainless Steel for external use and
high condensation and moisture
areas.
Code Qty Length Plaster Use
 /Box (mm)  depth
PS10/2.4 50 2400 10mm  I
PS10/3.0 50 3000 10mm  I
PS13/2.4 50 2400 13mm  I
PS13/3.0 50 3000 13mm  I
PS16/3.0 50 3000 16mm  I
PS19/3.0 50 3000 19mm  I
PS10/3.0/SS 10 or 50 3000 10mm  E
PS13/3.0/SS 10 or 50 3000 13mm  E
PS16/3.0/SS 10 or 50 3000 16mm  E
PS19/3.0/SS 10 or 50 3000 19mm  E
Stainless steel products suffixed ‘SS’.
65mm
3mm
Ø4.5mm